Ref. 621.4 ELO 3d ed.

CONTENTS

Boilers, refractoriness, water treatment
Fuel: Qil, gas; measuring combustion
Steam engines, steam turbines

Valves: safety, automatic; steam traps
Refrigeration

Air conditioning, heating, cooling towers
Diesel engines

Air compressors, air systems

© ®© N o g0k~ 0w D PRE

Pumps

[y
o

. Electrical equipment

[EEN
[N

. Water wells

[N
N

. Gaskets, packing, O-rings, mechanical seals

-
w

. Power transmission

-
N~

. Bearings, lubricating

-
o1

. Shopworn

[y
[op}

. Welding, hard surfacing

[N
~

. Fire fighting, accident prevention

-
oo

. Maintenance management

[y
©

. License examination calculations
20. License examination Q&A
Metric system

Index

53

77
111
137
165
199
231
249
289
329
343
367
377
391
447
465
473
483
505
531
537



	Ref. 621.4 ELO 3d ed.
	CONTENTS

