## Ref. 621.4 ELO 3d ed.

## CONTENTS

1. Boilers, refractoriness, water treatment	1
2. Fuel: Oil, gas; measuring combustion	53
3. Steam engines, steam turbines	77
4. Valves: safety, automatic; steam traps	111
5. Refrigeration	137
6. Air conditioning, heating, cooling towers	165
7. Diesel engines	199
8. Air compressors, air systems	231
9. Pumps	249
10. Electrical equipment	289
11. Water wells	329
12. Gaskets, packing, O-rings, mechanical seals	343
13. Power transmission	367
14. Bearings, lubricating	377
15. Shopworn	391
16. Welding, hard surfacing	447
17. Fire fighting, accident prevention	465
18. Maintenance management	473
19. License examination calculations	483
20. License examination Q&A	505
Metric system	531
Index	537